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Troup County Center for Strategic Planning, Inc. 
Board Meeting Dates FY 2023 

 
 
 

Fourth Thursday:  July 28, 2022 * 

Fourth Thursday:  August 25, 2022 
Fourth Thursday:  September 22, 2022 
Fourth Thursday:  October 27, 2022 (Annual Meeting)  
Second Thursday:  December 8, 2022 
Fourth Thursday:  January 26, 2023  
Fourth Thursday:  February 23, 2023 
Fourth Thursday:  March 23, 2023  
Fourth Thursday:  April 27, 2023 
Fourth Thursday:  May 25, 2023 
Fourth Thursday:  June 22, 2023  
 
 

 
 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are at Noon at the  
LaGrange - Troup County Chamber of Commerce, 111 Bull Street, LaGrange GA  

 
* The Burrow Warehouse, 709 4th Avenue, West Point, GA 31833 

 
 


